Planta Primera

SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA

Cocina - Comedor

Salon

Galeria

Aseo

Baino

Bano - Vestidor

Dormitorio 1

Dormitorio 2

Patio 1

Patio 2

Zona Comun

35,55 m?
37,10 m?
03,05 m?
02,70 m?
06,10 m?
10,00 m?
14,90 m?
15,70 m?
10,80 m?
05,80 m?

12,63 m?

162.34 m?
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Dormitorio 2

Bano - Vestidor
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Kitchen-Dining Room
Living Room

Gallery

Bathroom

Bathroom
Bathroom-Dressing room
Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Courtyard 1

Courtyard 2

Common area
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First Floor | BUILT SURFACE AREA 162.34 m?

35,55 m?
37,10 m?
03,05 m?
02,70 m?
06,10 m?
10,00 m?
14,90 m?
15,70 m?
10,80 m?
05,80 m?

12,63 m?
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Courtyard 2 Bedroom 2 Bathroom-Dressing room
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Bathroom

Gallery

Bathroom
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